
UNDER 14 BOYS
17 - 21 September, 2024

1 Alejandro Valentino López Barresi / José Fabrizio Bareiro León (1) (PAR) 

2 BYE

3 Jose Pablo Garza / Santiago Castro Recio (MEX)

4 BYE

5 Juan Ignacio Saravia Falero/Mateo Sebastián Heit Ruíz Díaz (URU)

6 BYE

7 Franko Urrea Aristizábal/Andrés Van Der Ham Contreras (ECU)

8 BYE

9 Ricardo Fernandez/Toledo/Aiden Gibly (USA)

10 BYE

11 Diego Barrios Delgado /Joaquín Alegría Vargas (CHI)

12 BYE

13 Julián Espinosa Chávez/Pool Molina Narváez (ECU)

14 Samuel Bravo Ibarra / Jose Emilio Piña Salazar (MEX)

15 BYE

16 Frederico de Marco Rigon / Luca Formigheri (4) (BRA)

17 Eduardo Orsato Casagrande Lopes / Murilo Alves Sampaio (3) (BRA)

18 BYE

19 Gianfranco  Giunta/Juan  Listo (VEN)

20 Mathias  Armijos Robinzon/Walter  Solórzano Alcívar (ECU)

21 BYE

22 Franco Antonio Adamowich Lebron/Alejandro Kalil Lizarralde (USA)

23 BYE

24 Galo Guevara Puente/José  Escobar Tufiño (ECU)

25 BYE

26 Matías Jiménez Colombres /Gabriel Salazar Bravo (CHI)

27 BYE

28 Alan Goncales Alves De Oliveira/Valentino Olivera López (URU)

29 BYE

30 Marvin  Alexander Rodriguez Gomez / Jorge Chaul Mañon (MEX)

31 BYE

32 Donatto Nicolás Serna Thompson/Stefano Gael Drozdowski Scheid (2) (PAR)

Tournament Director Ranking Withdrawals Retirements / Walkovers
1 1
2 2

Referee 3 3
4 4

RELEASED

Juan Ignacio Saravia Falero/Mateo Sebastián Heit Ruíz Díaz (URU)

Alejandro Valentino López Barresi / José Fabrizio Bareiro León (1) (PAR) 

Jose Pablo Garza / Santiago Castro Recio (MEX)

Ricardo Fernandez/Toledo-Aiden Gibly (USA)

Diego Barrios Delgado /Joaquín Alegría Vargas (CHI)

Franko Urrea Aristizábal/Andrés Van Der Ham Contreras (ECU)

Frederico de Marco Rigon / Luca Formigheri (4) (BRA)

Eduardo Orsato Casagrande Lopes / Murilo Alves Sampaio (3) (BRA)

Donatto Nicolás Serna Thompson-Stefano Gael Drozdowski Scheid (PAR)

Matías Jiménez Colombres /Gabriel Salazar Bravo (CHI)

Franco Antonio Adamowich Lebron/Alejandro Kalil Lizarralde (USA)

Marvin  Alexander Rodriguez Gomez / Jorge Chaul Mañon (MEX)

Eduardo Orsato Casagrande Lopes - Murilo Alves Sampaio (BRA)

Donatto Nicolás Serna Thompson/Stefano Gael Drozdowski Scheid (2) (PAR)

Galo Guevara Puente/José  Escobar Tufiño (ECU)

Frederico de Marco Rigon - Luca Formigheri (BRA)

Seeded Teams
Alejandro Valentino López Barresi / José Fabrizio Bareiro León (PAR)

Alan Goncales Alves De Oliveira/Valentino Olivera López (URU)


